
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.1

L 0.1 Davies Pl
Note: Exit Poughkeepsie RR Sta-
tion, follow up under overpass to
left, one way wrong way. Either
ride on sidewalk or walk bike.

0.1

QR 0.2 Mill St 0.4
L 0.6 Washington St 0.0

QR 0.6 Parker Ave 0.2
L 0.8 in parking lot onto access to

bridge bike path
5.0

L 5.9 Follow left off bike path thru Tony
Williams Park

0.1

L 6.0 S Riverside Rd 0.1
QR 6.1 Highland-Lloyd Rd/New Paltz

Rd/Rt 12
0.7

L 6.8 NY-299 W 4.1
R 10.9 Springtown Rd 0.5
L 11.4 Mountain Rest Rd/ Rt 6 3.4

PIT 14.8 Mohonk Gate/Toll House
Note: water available from hose
on left side of building

1.9

L 16.7 Clove Rd/ Rt6
Note: Easy to miss

3.5

R 20.2 Kyserike Rd 0.2
L 20.4 TRO Kyserike Rd 0.8
R 21.1 US-209 N 1.0
L 22.2 Kripplebush Rd/ Rt 2 1.1

BR 23.3 Krumville Rd 5.1
R 28.4 Acorn Hill Rd 3.2
L 31.6 Sharp left onto NY-28A W 8.2
R 39.8 Winne Rd 0.7
L 40.5 Wittenberg Rd/ Rt 40 1.5
R 42.0 Wittenberg Rd turns slightly

right and becomes Mt Tremper-
Phoenicia Rd

3.6

PIT 45.6 Main St, Phonecia 0.1
R 45.7 NY-214 N 12.1
R 57.9 NY-23A E 2.3

PIT 60.2 Lunch, Tannersville 6.9
BR 67.1 NY-32A S 1.8
L 68.9 George Saile Rd 1.0

BR 69.9 High Falls Rd 0.8
L 70.7 Dave Elliot Rd 2.4
R 73.1 Old Kings Rd/ Rt 34 1.2
L 74.3 Malden Turnpike/ Rt 34 0.7

R 75.0 Sparling Rd 1.0
L 76.0 Peoples Rd 0.0

QR 76.0 Peoples Rd turns slightly right and
becomes Canoe Hill Rd/Market St

1.1

L 77.1 TRO Market St 0.1
QL 77.2 Main St

Note: Sauggerties
0.2

PIT 77.4 Stewart’s Shop165 Main Street, 0.1
QL 77.5 Rt 9W south/Partition St 0.4
L 77.9 Hill St/9w 0.4
S 78.3 9w/ Barclay St 1.3
L 79.7 NY-32 S 6.6
L 86.3 Main St ⇒ 1st Ave 2.3

BL 88.6 Hooker St 0.0
QR 88.6 1st Ave 0.5
L 89.1 Delaware Ave 0.0

QR 89.1 Hanratty St 0.2
L 89.3 Murray St 0.1

QL 89.3 Rondout Dr 0.0
QR 89.3 TRO Rondout Dr 0.2
R 89.5 Garraghan Dr ⇒ Spring St 0.4
R 89.9 Abeel St ⇒ 213 ⇒ Main St 6.8

BL 96.7 Old Post Rd/Rifton Mountain Rd 1.9
R 98.6 Martin Sweedish Rd 2.2
R 100.8 Plutarch Rd 3.3
L 104.1 New Paltz Rd 1.4
L 105.5 NY-299 E 0.1

QR 105.5 New Paltz Rd 0.7
L 106.2 S Riverside Rd 0.1

QR 106.3 into Tony Williams Park, follow to
Hudson Valley Rail Trail

3.7

R 110.0 Haviland Rd 0.0
QL 110.0 Haviland Rd 0.5
S 110.5 Mid-Hudson Bridge North Walk-

way
0.7

L 111.2 bridge bike path access 0.1
QR 111.3 Gerald Dr 0.1
QL 111.4 Rinaldi Blvd 0.2
R 111.6 Main St 0.0

QL 111.6 Follow to Poughkeepsie Railroad
Station

0.0

QL 111.7 Poughkeepsie Railroad Station 0.0
111.7 End of route

1


